Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519026EN  page 1
January 5, 2022 2:38 PM
Top Product Features
• For use with grid, metal pan or concealed Z-spline ceilings
• Die-formed 16-gauge one-piece housing (14-gauge option); 12- to 18-gauge door
• Prismatic acrylic, polycarbonate or tempered glass lens

TORX® is a registered trademark of Camcar Division
of Textron Inc.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FSR-TG-X24-4-LD4-4STD-40-80/86-EDC1
Domestic
Preferences
Product
Family
Ceiling Type Door Width Length LED No. of
LEDs
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Domestic
Preferences (8)
Product
Family
Ceiling Type Door Width Length LED
No. of
LEDs
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
Compliant
FSR TG=T-grid (3)
CZ=Concealed Z-spline (3)
SC=Security Ceiling (4), (5)
S=12 ga. (Ultimax)
X=14 ga. (Maximum)
D=16 ga. (Medium)
N=18 ga. (Minimum)
24=24"
Wide
12=12"
Wide
1=1' Length
(1' x 1' only)
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
LD4=LED 1=(1) LED Module
2=(2) LED Modules
3=(3) LED Modules
(24" width only)
4=(4) LED Modules
(24" width only)
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High (7)
30=3000K
35=3500K